Charles Sturt : .
University ~ Regional Archives

South Wagga Lions Club
RW1516

Download Accession List

Use ‘Ctrl + F’ to search list



CHARLES STURT UNIVERSITY ARCHIVES

Accession List

From: South Wagga Lions Club RW 1516
BOX1
1 Cheque book - Westpac, activities account 27 Feb 1984-
19 June 1986
2 Cheque book - Westpac 19 June 1986-
9 June 1987
3 Cheque book - Westpac, administration 27 August 1986-
account 9 September 1988
4 Cheque book - Westpac, activities account 9 June 1981-
13 November 1988
5 Cheque book - Westpac 19 September 1988-
27 May 1990
6 Cheque book - Westpac 28 September 1988-
10 December 1989
7 Cheque book - Westpac, activities account 10 December 1989-
10 October 1990
8 Cheque book - Westpac, administration 25 April 1990-
account 7 October 1990
9 Cheque book - State Bank, activities account 31 October 1990-
25 June 1991
10 Cheque book - State Bank, administration 21 October 1990-
account 15 July 1991
11 Cheque book - State Bank, activities account 17 May 1991-
10 July 1991
12 Cheque book - State Bank 24 July 1991-
11 March 1992
13 Deposit slip book - State Bank, activities 15 February 1991-
account 28 February 1991
13a Deposit slip book - State Bank, administration 21 February 1991 -
account

14  Deposit slip book - State Bank 3 September 1991-
9 December 1991

15 Ticket book
16 Invoice book 15 January 1985-
22 August 1987
17 Mini cash receipts book, administration fund 9 July 1981-
26 February 1986
18 Mini cash receipts book, activities fund 24 July 1981-26 June
1986
19 Receipt book, administration account 5 July 1986-
11 May 1988
20 Receipt book, activities account 7 July 1986-

4 December 1986



South Wagga Lion's Club

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
32

33

34
35

BOX 2

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Receipt book, activities account
Receipt book, activities account
Receipt book, administration account
Receipt book, activities account
Receipt book, administration account
Receipt book, activities account
Receipt book, activities account
Receipt book, administration account
Receipt book, administration account
Receipt book, activities account

Bank Statements - Westpac and State Bank
Cash book - receipts/payments, administration
account

Cash book - receipts/payments, activities
account

Balance sheet and statements of account
Audit reports to members

booklet - procedure for clubs after
incorporation, annual statement

Members lists for meetings
Treasurer's reports

Meetings minutes and correspondence
Receipts

Statements

Internal correspondence

General correspondence

Cake orders

Dragon boats correspondence

RW 1516

8 December 1986-
26 June 1987
4 July 1989-

2 April 1990
11 July 1989-
18 June 1990
8 April 1990-
8 June 1990
25 July 1990-
30 June 1991
6 January 1991-
30 June 1991
4 July 1991-
27 April 1992
10 July 1991-
11 April 1992
13 April 1992-
24 June 1992
18 May 1992-
24 June 1992
1985-1992
1986-1991

1986-1991

30 June 1988
30 June 1992

1991

1986-1990
1986-1992
1986-1992
1986-1992
1988-1989
1986-1987

1991
1988-1989





