## Regional Archives

## South Wagga Lions Club RW1516

**Download Accession List** 

Use 'Ctrl + F' to search list

## CHARLES STURT UNIVERSITY ARCHIVES

Accession List

From: South Wagga Lions Club **RW 1516** BOX 1 Cheque book - Westpac, activities account 27 Feb 1984-19 June 1986 2 Cheque book - Westpac 19 June 1986-9 June 1987 3 Cheque book - Westpac, administration 27 August 1986-9 September 1988 9 June 1981-4 Cheque book - Westpac, activities account 13 November 1988 5 Cheque book - Westpac 19 September 1988-27 May 1990 6 Cheque book - Westpac 28 September 1988-10 December 1989 Cheque book - Westpac, activities account 10 December 1989-10 October 1990 8 Cheque book - Westpac, administration 25 April 1990account 7 October 1990 9 Cheque book - State Bank, activities account 31 October 1990-25 June 1991 10 Cheque book - State Bank, administration 21 October 1990account 15 July 1991 17 May 1991-11 Cheque book - State Bank, activities account 10 July 1991 24 July 1991-12 Cheque book - State Bank 11 March 1992 15 February 1991-13 Deposit slip book - State Bank, activities account 28 February 1991 21 February 1991 -13a Deposit slip book - State Bank, administration account 14 Deposit slip book - State Bank 3 September 1991-9 December 1991 Ticket book 15 16 Invoice book 15 January 1985-22 August 1987 9 July 1981-17 Mini cash receipts book, administration fund 26 February 1986 24 July 1981-26 June 18 Mini cash receipts book, activities fund 1986 19 Receipt book, administration account 5 July 1986-11 May 1988 20 Receipt book, activities account 7 July 1986-

4 December 1986

BOX

44 Dragon boats correspondence

1988-1989

21	Receipt book, activities account	8 December 1986-
		26 June 1987
22	Receipt book, activities account	4 July 1989-
		2 April 1990
23	Receipt book, administration account	11 July 1989-
		18 June 1990
24	Receipt book, activities account	8 April 1990-
		8 June 1990
25	Receipt book, administration account	25 July 1990-
		30 June 1991
26	Receipt book, activities account	6 January 1991-
		30 June 1991
27	Receipt book, activities account	4 July 1991-
		27 April 1992
28	Receipt book, administration account	10 July 1991-
	•	11 April 1992
29	Receipt book, administration account	13 April 1992-
	1	24 June 1992
30	Receipt book, activities account	18 May 1992-
	1	24 June 1992
31	Bank Statements - Westpac and State Bank	1985-1992
32	<u> </u>	1986-1991
	account	
33	Cash book - receipts/payments, activities	1986-1991
	account	
34	Balance sheet and statements of account	30 June 1988
35	Audit reports to members	30 June 1992
	booklet - procedure for clubs after	
	incorporation, annual statement	1991
	1	
2		
36	Members lists for meetings	1986-1990
37	<u>e</u>	1986-1992
38	1	1986-1992
39		1986-1992
40	1	1988-1989
41		1986-1987
42	1	1,00 1,01
43	<u>-</u>	1991
		1//1